TURKIYE KUPASI (Turkey) 2014/2015 (updated @ 3/3/2024)

\ij

Tiirkiye Kupasi

DATE
02/12/2014
03/12/2014
04/12/2014
16/12/2014
18/12/2014
23/12/2014
24/12/2014
25/12/2014
01/01/2015
20/01/2015
21/01/2015
22/01/2015

27/01/2015

GAME
Fenerbahge v Kayserispor (1-2)
Galatasaray v Eskisehirspor (4-2)
Kecgiorengiicii v Trabzonspor (1-1)
Balcova Y. v Galatasaray (1-9)
Besiktas v Rizespor (0-1)
Fenerbahge v Altinordu (1-1)
Besiktas v Adana D. (1-2)
Trabzonspor v Manisaspor (9-0)
Manisaspor v Trabzonspor (0-2)
Altinordu v Besiktas (1-2)
Adana D. v Besiktas (1-4)
Galatasaray v Diyarbakir (0-2)

Kayserispor v Fenerbahge (1-1)

COMMENTARY

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

CODE
214-DD13
211-DD13
206-DD13
216-DD13
218-DD13
200-DD13

20-DD13
236-DD13

19-DD13
231-DD13
230-DD13
232-DD13

233-DD13

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD



27/01/2015

29/01/2015

04/03/2015

19/05/2015

21/05/2015

03/06/2015

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Trabzonspor v Kecidrengiicii (0-0)
Besiktas v Sariyer (3-1)
Mersin L. v Fenerbahge (1-2)
Sivasspor v Galatasaray (2-1)
Fenerbahge v Bursaspor (0-3)

Galatasaray v Bursaspor (3-2) Final

Turkish
Turkish
Turkish
Portuguese
Turkish

Turkish

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

234-DD13

202-DD13

235-DD13

273-DD3

272-DD3

184-DD4

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD

aTV HD


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

